TARIFF DISTRIBUTION

FILE PACKAGE NO.: MS-25-0008

DATE: January 13, 2025

STATE: MISSISSIPPI

EFFECTIVE DATE: 01/13/2025

TYPE OF DISTRIBUTION: Approved

PURPOSE: Removes structure acccess (conduit)-Services

provided on the CLEC online site via an

agreement

TARIFF S	ECTION	PAGE NUMBER	PAGE REVISION
G005		7	0003
G005		8	0002
G005		9	0002
G005		10	0003
G005		11	0002
G005		12	0001
G005		13	0001
G005		14	0001
G005		15	0002
G005		16	0002
G005		17	0002
G5 Cont.	(pg)	2	0002

A5. CHARGES APPLICABLE UNDER SPECIAL CONDITIONS

CONTENTS

A5.8	Reserved For Future Use	6.1	
A5.9	Reserved For Future Use	6.1	
A5.10	Reserved For Future Use	6.1	
A5.11	Reserved For Future Use	7	
A5.12	Reserved For Future Use	7	(C)

A5. CHARGES APPLICABLE UNDER SPECIAL CONDITIONS

A5.11 Reserved For Future Use

A5.12 Reserved For Future Use

(C)

A5. CHARGES APPLICABLE UNDER SPECIAL CONDITIONS

A5.12 Reserved For Future Use (Cont'd)

(C)

A5. CHARGES APPLICABLE UNDER SPECIAL CONDITIONS

A5.12 Reserved For Future Use (Cont'd)

(C)

A5. CHARGES APPLICABLE UNDER SPECIAL CONDITIONS

A5.12 Reserved For Future Use (Cont'd)

(C)

A5. CHARGES APPLICABLE UNDER SPECIAL CONDITIONS

A5.12 Reserved For Future Use (Cont'd)

(C)

A5. CHARGES APPLICABLE UNDER SPECIAL CONDITIONS

A5.12 Reserved For Future Use (Cont'd)

(C)

A5. CHARGES APPLICABLE UNDER SPECIAL CONDITIONS

A5.12 Reserved For Future Use (Cont'd)

(C)

A5. CHARGES APPLICABLE UNDER SPECIAL CONDITIONS

A5.12 Reserved For Future Use (Cont'd)

(C)

A5. CHARGES APPLICABLE UNDER SPECIAL CONDITIONS

A5.12 Reserved For Future Use (Cont'd)

(C)

A5. CHARGES APPLICABLE UNDER SPECIAL CONDITIONS

A5.12 Reserved For Future Use (Cont'd)

(D)

(C)

A5. CHARGES APPLICABLE UNDER SPECIAL CONDITIONS

A5.12 Reserved For Future Use (Cont'd)

(C)